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MPX-4PA

PRODUCTINFOS

3-zone mixer

e 3 zones with user-defined routing of all input channels

e XLR and RCA zone outputs

e 6 input channels (4 stereo ways, 2 microphone ways)

e Both microphone ways can only be routed together

e Recessed gain control for each input channel

e Microphone ways, each with 2-way tone control, talkover and PAD switch

e Stereo channels, switchable 2 x phono/line and 2 x line/line

e Zone outputs, each with 3-way equalizer, LED level display of the stereo master, balance control, pre-
fader listening (PFL) and mono/stereo selector switch

e Adjustable headphone output with pre-fader listening (PFL) to the stereo input channels and zone
outputs

e Connection for gooseneck light GNL-204

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MPX-4PA

No. of channels 6
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MONACOR
MPX-4PA
No. of inputs 12
Mic input 1.5mV, 2 x 6.3 mm jack
Line input 150 mV, 5 x RCA L/R
CD input 150 mV, 1 x RCA L/R
Phono input 3mV, 2 x RCAL/R

Master output

Headphones
Gooseneck lamp
Frequency range

THD

S/N ratio

Equalizer bass
Equalizer midrange
Equalizer treble
Talkover

Power supply

Mains voltage

Mains frequency
Power consumption, operation
Admiss. ambient temp.
Width

Height

Depth

Rack spaces, RS
Weight

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

1V/600 Q, 3 x 3-pole XLR L/R,
3 xRCAL/R

=8Q,1x6.3mm jack
12 V/0.75 W, 1 x BNC
20-20,000 Hz

0.1%

61 dB, unweighted
+12 dB, -12 dB/50 Hz
+12 dB, -12 dB/1 kHz
+12 dB, -12 dB/10 kHz
-16 dB

" 230 V/50 Hz/20 VA
~230V

50 Hz

20 VA

0-40 °C

482 mm

177 mm

105 mm

4

4 kg
0.215x0.15x0.52 m
5.02 kg

4.075 kg



